10Gtek Transceivers Co.,Ltd
Driving Your Next Generation Networks www.10gtek.com
E-mail:info@10gtek.com Tel: +86 755 2998 8100 Fax: +86 755 6162 4140
1
CXP 12x10Gbps Active Optical Cable
AOC-CXP-xxx
Features
 Compliant to InfiniBand Architecture Specification (release 1.3).

E-mail:info@10gtek.com Tel: +86 755 2998 8100 Fax: +86 755 6162 4140
7
Order Information
Part Number Pigtail
Length
Package
style
Data Rate
(Gb/s)
Temperature
range
AOC-CXP-003 003:3m CXP 120G 0~70℃
AOC-CXP-005 005:5m CXP 120G 0~70℃
AOC-CXP-020 020:20m CXP 120G 0~70℃
AOC-CXP-030 030:30m CXP 120G 0~70℃
AOC-CXP-050 050:50m CXP 120G 0~70℃
AOC-CXP-100 100:100m CXP 120G 0~70℃
Revision History
Further Information
For further information, please contact info@10gtek.com
Tel : +86 755 2998 8100